Kegelfahren Einspanner

Rang Fahrer Pferd

1 Ulmann Reto Seven

2 Pipan Margarita Tamara fan Duerswald
3 Vanessa Schmid Prinz

4 Sophia Schmid Lus Buab
5 Theresia Katzenmaier Hella

6 Cornelia Oberegger Schumi

7 Marina Nesensohn Lus Buab
8 Alois Heidegger Ringo

9 Klaus Dorner Fany

10 Hubert Hagspiel Chico

11 Stefan Hiller Artus

12 Klaus Mennel Ringo

13 Franz Peter Vogel Baron

14 Michelle Bein Chipsy

Kegelfahren Zweispanner

Rang Fahrer Pferde

1 Franz Peter Vogel Hella & Baron

2 Kiwi Rasch Shantaan & Shakira
3 Sabine Rasch Shantaan & Shakira
4 Benny Mengel Lui & Méhre

5 Theresia Katzenmaier Hella & Baron

6 Hubert Hagspiel Chico & Beauty

7 Rosi Loritz Narzisse & Gina

8 Peter Bals Pako & Amigo

Zeit
102,39
112,10
119,46
147,03
102,32
140,32
141,40
149,01
167,08
129,24
143,73
133,85
161,53
211,19

Zeit
132,03
147,22
124,71
126,19
132,31
137,93
158,33
181,84

Fehler
0,00
0,00 (Vereinsmeisterin Fahren Einspanner)
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
14,00
63,00

Fehler
0,00 (Vereinsmeisterin Fahren Zweispanner)
0,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
11,00
33,00



Geschicklichkeitsfahren
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Fahrer

Marina Nesensohn
Alois Heidegger
Kiwi Rasch
Michelle Bein
Vanessa Schmid
Pipan Margarita
Theresia Katzenmaier
Sabine Rasch
Franz Peter - Vogel
Sophia Schmid
Klaus Mennel
Cornelia Oberegger
Rosi Loritz

Pferd/Pferde

Lus Buab

Ringo

Shantaan & Shakira
Chipsy

Prinz

Tamara fan Pverswald
Hella

Shantaan & Shakira
Baron

Lus Buab

Ringo

Schumi

Narzisse & Gina

Zeit
140,08
145,80
173,87
202,60
117,73
123,35
144,46
146,78
217,68
150,75
155,03
200,46
195,93

Fehler
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
15,00



